
Hot Housing Revision Timetable April-May 2022 

Date Time Subject Level Room 

Monday 25th April 1.05pm-3.35pm Politics Higher FF63 

Monday 25th April 10am-12pm Admin and IT N5 FF70 

Tuesday 26th April 10am-12pm Admin and IT N5 FF70 

Tuesday 26th April 8.45am-11.30am Geography N5 FF02 

Tuesday 26th April 1.05pm-3.35pm Geography Higher FF02 

Wednesday 27th April 10am-12pm Admin and IT N5 FF70 

Wednesday 27th April 12pm-3pm PE Higher 

Wednesday 27th April 11.05am-12.40pm French N5 SF29 

Thursday 28th April 12.40pm-3.05pm French N5 SF29 

Thursday 28th April 1.30pm-3pm Chemistry Higher SF12 

Friday 29th April 10am-11.30am Chemistry N5 SF06 



Hot Housing Revision Timetable April-May 2022 

Date Time Subject Level Room 

Tuesday 3rd May 9am-11am English N5 GF63 

Tuesday 3rd May 12pm-2pm English Higher FF14 & FF15 

Tuesday 3rd May 9am-3.30pm Maths N5 FF14 & FF15 

Tuesday 3rd May 10am-12pm Admin and IT N5 FF70 

Wednesday 4th May 9am-3pm Application of Maths N5 FF14 & FF15 

Wednesday 4th May 9am-3pm Maths Higher FF14 & FF15 

Wednesday 4th May 10am-12pm Admin and IT N5 FF70 

Wednesday 4th May 1.25pm-3.05pm Modern Studies N5 FF62 

Wednesday 4th May 1.25pm-3.05pm Modern Studies Higher FF63 

Wednesday 4th May 1.25pm-3.05pm Music Higher FF49 

Friday 6th May 9am-12pm English N5 GF65 



Hot Housing Revision Timetable April-May 2022 

Date Time Subject Level Room 

Friday 6th May 9am-12pm English Higher GF69 

Friday 6th May 10am-12pm Admin and IT N5 FF70 

Friday 6th May 11.30am-12.20pm Music Advanced Higher FF48 

Monday 9th May 9am-10.25pm Music N5 FF48 

Thursday 12th May 1.25pm-3.05pm Dance N5 and Higher FF48 

Thursday 12th May 1.30pm-3pm Physics Higher SF07 

Friday 13th May 9.30am-11.30am Physics N5 SF09 

Monday 16th May 10am-11.30am Business Management N5 FF68 

Tuesday 17th May 10am-11.30am Business Management N5 FF68 

Tuesday 17th May 8.45am-12.20pm History Higher 

Wednesday  18th May 1.30pm-3pm Biology Higher SF03 



Hot Housing Revision Timetable April-May 2022 

Date Time Subject Level Room 

Thursday 19th May 9am-11.30am Biology N5 SF03 

Friday 20th May 8.45am-12.20pm History N5 

Tuesday 24th May 8.45am-10.25am ESOL N5 SF21 

Wednesday 25th May 8.45am-10.25am ESOL Higher SF21 

Monday 30th May 9am-10.30am Computing Science N5 SF23 

Monday 30th May 11am-12.30pm Computing Science Higher SF23 

Monday 30th May 9.35am-10.25am Drama N5 GF10 

Monday 30th May 9.35am-11.30 Drama Higher GF01 


